
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

82 
9 
5 

15 
19 
83 
95 
47 
97 
21 

372 
8 

33 
147 

Name 

FERNANDO MACIEL 
ANTONIO RAMBOR 
JOEL SCHMIDT 
RENAN BUCHMANN 
OILSON ZAMBONI 
CRISTIANO UTZ 
FABIANO BENELLI 
VAGNER NUNES 
ANGELO OLIVEIRA 
GUSTAVO ZAMBONI 
EMERSON SOUZA 
WALTHER/PAULO RODRIGUES 
CARLOS ADRIANO FERREIRA 
ROBSON BAROSSI 

Class 

KC B 

KC A 

KC A 

KC B 

KC A 

KC A 

KC A 

KC B 

KC A 

KC B 

KC B 

KC B 

KC A 

KC B 

Best Tm 

1:06.120 

1:06.691 

1:06.842 

1:07.041 

1:09.616 

1:10.302 

1:11.107 

1:11.273 

1:11.521 

1:11.574 

1:15.164 

1:16.080 

1:17.035 

1:17.279 

In Lap 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Diff 

0.571 

0.722 

0.921 

3.496 

4.182 

4.987 

5.153 

5.401 

5.454 

9.044 

9.960 

10.915 

11.159 

Gap 

0.571 

0.151 

0.199 

2.575 

0.686 

0.805 

0.166 

0.248 

0.053 

3.590 

0.916 

0.955 

0.244 

Laps 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

Last Tm 

1:06.141 

1:06.691 

1:07.210 

1:07.115 

1:09.616 

1:10.302 

1:11.107 

1:14.296 

1:11.521 

1:11.574 

1:16.399 

1:16.080 

1:17.035 

1:17.602 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

METROPOLITANO DE VNT 3ª ETAPA 

KARTCROSS 

Treino 2 KC 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 13:30:13 

Autodromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

25/06/2023 10:45 


